
PORTFOLIO LINK

DESIGNER

+880 1767650079
riduwan@brandreka.com

www.brandreka.com
Sopura, Rajshai, Bangladesh 

2024
/ 2023

/ 2023

/ 2021

/ 2022

2015
/ 2016

2023
/ 2022

2022
/ 2021

BRANDREKA LLC
[Creative Director]

RISING YOUTH AWARD
[Graphic Design Mentor]

CITI TOP DESIGN TEAM
[Design Team Leader]

DESCON
[Guest  Speaker]

CREATIVE IT
[Diploma in Graphic Design]

CANVA
[Template Designer]

CREATIVE FABRICA
[Design Growth Manager]

IN A NUTSHELL
Pro at graphic design, branding and making
things look beautiful.

What do I bring to the table for Thermo
Fisher Scientific?
I’ve got 4+ years of diverse leadership and
management experience ready to be put to
use. My background in branding, graphic
design, and video production allows me to mix
art and technology well, which makes me
helpful for any team.

Phone
Email
Website
Address

Riduwan is incredibly talented and he helped us grow our design
assets by 180% through collaboration with over 3k designers.
Roemie I CEO, Creative Fabrica

Riduwan and his team helped us achieve the perfect branding for
our SAAS products.We saw ROI positive within just one month.
Shahin I CEO, Wpcommerz

EXPERIENCE

AWARDS

FEATURED IN

EDUCATION

Adobe illustrator
Adobe Photoshop
Adobe Indesign
Adobe Premire Pro
Figma / Canva

TOOLS

Creative Thinking
Team Collaboration
Communication
Project Management
Quick Learner

SKILLS

RIDUWAN
MOLLA
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

https://brandreka.com/works/

