

RIDUVAN NOLLA GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Phone Email Website Address +880 1767650079 riduwan@brandreka.com www.brandreka.com Sopura, Rajshai, Bangladesh

Riduwan is incredibly talented and he helped us grow our design assets by 180% through collaboration with over 3k designers. Roemie I CEO, Creative Fabrica

PORTFOLIO LINK

DESIGNER

IN A NUTSHELL

Pro at graphic design, branding and making things look beautiful.

What do I bring to the table for Thermo Fisher Scientific?

I've got 4+ years of diverse leadership and management experience ready to be put to use. My background in branding, graphic design, and video production allows me to mix art and technology well, which makes me helpful for any team.

TOOLS

Adobe illustrator Adobe Photoshop Adobe Indesign Adobe Premire Pro Figma / Canva

SKILLS

Creative Thinking Team Collaboration Communication Project Management Quick Learner

Riduwan and his team helped us achieve the perfect branding for our SAAS products. We saw ROI positive within just one month. Shahin I CEO, Wpcommerz

EDUCATION

CREATIVE IT	2015
[Diploma in Graphic Design]	/ 2016

EXPERIENCE

BRANDREKA LLC	2024
[Creative Director]	/ 2023
CANVA	2023
[Template Designer]	/ 2022
CREATIVE FABRICA	2022
[Design Growth Manager]	/ 2021

AWARDS

RISING YOUTH AWARD [Graphic Design Mentor]	/ 2023
CITI TOP DESIGN TEAM [Design Team Leader]	/ 2021

FEATURED IN

DE

[Gι

SCON	
uest Speaker	